SilverTiere
STORM

Optionals (Fri.)

11:45
12:00-12:30pm
12:15 pm
12:30-2:10 pm
1:55 pm
2:15-2:30 pm
2:30-5:30 pm
5:40-6:10 pm

Silverthorne Storm
Meet Schedule
June 21 & 22, 2024

Arrival time

Open Gym/Stretching
Coaches Meeting
Timed Warm-ups

Judges Meeting
March-in
Competition
Awards

Comp 3(Sat.)

8:45

9:00-9:30 am
9:15 am
9:30-10:35 am
10:20 am
10:35-10:50 am
10:50-12:05 pm
12:15-12:45pm

e We will have a concession stand Friday & Saturday
e Traditional format: warm up 4 events, compete 4 in same order.

SilverTierie
STORM

Comp 2&4(Sat)

12:30
12:45-1:15 pm
1:15-2:20pm
2:20-2:35 pm
2:35-4:00 pm
4:10-4:40 pm



