

Silverthorne Storm Meet Schedule June 21 & 22, 2024



Optionals (Fri.)		Comp 3(Sat.)	Comp 2&4(Sat)
44 45	4 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0.45	40.00
11:45	Arrival time	8:45	12:30
12:00-12:30pm	Open Gym/Stretching	9:00-9:30 am	12:45-1:15 pm
12:15 pm	Coaches Meeting	9:15 am	
12:30-2:10 pm	Timed Warm-ups	9:30-10:35 am	1:15-2:20pm
1:55 pm	Judges Meeting	10:20 am	
2:15-2:30 pm	March-in	10:35-10:50 am	2:20-2:35 pm
2:30-5:30 pm	Competition	10:50-12:05 pm	2:35-4:00 pm
5:40-6:10 pm	Awards	12:15-12:45pm	4:10-4:40 pm

- We will have a concession stand Friday & Saturday
- Traditional format: warm up 4 events, compete 4 in same order.